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Student Enrollment by Academic Unit and Cycle —

Academic Unit

Faculty of Arts and Sciences

Pontifical School of Theology

School of Architecture and Design
School of Business

School of Engineering

School of Law and Political Sciences
School of Medicine and Medical Sciences

USEK Continuing Learning Center
Centers for Languages, Religious Studies, Theology and
Music Academy

Free Listeners
Total

Institutional Research and Assessment Office

Fall 2022-2023

Undergraduate
1682

117

756

1297

840

480

279

5455

Masters

385

30
302
232

37
151
166

1303

Doctoral studies
51
5

13

125

196

Continuing
Education

Total Enrollment
by Academic Unit
21 2139
152

1058

1542

877

633
570

7 7
339 339

4
367 7321



